


D. Fill in the blanks.

E. Fill in the blanks, using the example as a model.
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Key signature

N~ o >N
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. five sharps

. two flats

. three sharps

Name of key
Db major
G major
_____major
Eb major
_____major
_____major

Cf major

Key signature

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

seven flats

two sharps

three flats

six sharps

Major Key Scale Is This
Key Signature Degree Note

EX. 08/0b 5 G

1. 3

2. 2t ch

3. 4

4. Gb E

5. 3t 3

6. 6l (0

Tonal Harmony

Name of key
_____major
F major

E major
_____major
_____major
Gb major

major
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